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POTNUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 77 HENRY LUCAS 27 0 0 7 11 9

2 111 HEITOR VASCONCELOS 25 2 2 8 6 11

3 8 THIAGO MIRANDA 23 4 2 6 9 8

4 15 RICARDO MORAES 23 4 0 11 8 4

5 6 BRUNO RIBEIRO 14 13 9 1 7 6

6 65 GABRIEL FERNANDES 13 14 1 9 4 0

7 33 VICTOR TIERI 12 15 1 0 5 7

8 21 YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 8 19 4 3 0 5

9 66 PEDRO RICARDO 8 19 0 4 1 3

10 47 GUI BITTENCOURT 7 20 1 5 0 2

11 13 ENZO ORESTES 3 24 4 2 1

12 35 MURILO DINIZ 3 24 0 0 3 0

13 212 DIOGO CRUZ 2 25 1 2 0 0

14 7 GABRIEL FANTOZZI 0 27 2 0 0 0

15 29 ENRICCO ABREU 0 27 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 02/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA #3 02/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA

#2 02/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA

POLE POSITION #111 HEITOR VASCONCELOS
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